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1 IB25-261001 50640 ADHAV ADITI SUDESH 17 12 11 10 11 13 11 21 41

2 IB25-261002 50641 AMBADKAR YUGANT RAJU 18 14 9 8 11 8 12 9 21

3 IB25-261003 50642 ANNELLI KSHITIJA NARENDRA 16 8 9 10 8 10 8 21 42

4 IB25-261004 50643 AVACHARE PRATIKSHA KAILAS 20 14 12 10 12 12 13 9 22

5 IB25-261005 50644 BADAVE NIMISH SANDIP 22 11 10 8 13 9 12 25 44

6 IB25-261006 50645 BALWANT ROHAN SAMPAT 19 14 4 4 13 11 12 9 9

7 IB25-261007 50646 BAN PRAVIN GOVIND 20 12 7 9 11 12 13 27 43

8 IB25-261008 50647 BHALERAO SHWET SUNIL 14 14 11 8 12 12 12 36 22

9 IB25-261009 50648 BHANDARI SIYA SANJAY 24 14 9 10 11 14 14 26 44

10 IB25-261010 50649 BHUJBAL RASVITA RAMDAS 22 14 11 9 12 14 13 28 46

11 IB25-261011 50650 BHUMKAR RIYA RAKESH 16 14 8 7 12 11 12 30 44

12 IB25-261012 50651 BOTRE CHINMAY HEMANTKUMAR 19 6 5 10 10 11 8 9 45

13 IB25-261013 50652 CHAVAN SEJAL SANJAY 18 14 13 10 8 14 14 20 44

14 IB25-261014 50653 CHOBHE CHAITANYA SUNIL 22 10 8 7 9 8 12 10 21

15 IB25-261015 50654 DASADHIKARI SANCHITA SUKUMAR 21 14 12 13 13 12 13 24 44

16 IB25-261016 50655 DEDE PRITAM BHAGWAN 20 12 11 6 11 12 12 32 23

17 IB25-261017 50656 GAIKWAD POOJA DATTATRAY 18 13 11 8 13 14 8 28 44

18 IB25-261018 50657 GAIKWAD PUNIT ANIL 5 4 3 6 4 4 8 AB AB

19 IB25-261019 50658 GAIKWAD SWARA PRAKASH 10 3 8 5 6 12 9 20 34

20 IB25-261020 50659 GAJARE PRATIK VINAYAK 26 13 13 9 13 14 13 20 45

21 IB25-261021 50660 GANDHI MOKSH MAHESH 22 13 13 10 13 14 14 38 47

22 IB25-261022 51079 GHORPADE SHANTANU VIJAY 1 6 AB 0 AB AB 8 AB AB

23 IB25-261023 50661 GHUGE SHREYAS SANDEEP 13 11 10 13 11 12 13 8 21

24 IB25-261024 50662 GHULE PRANAV SACHIN 19 12 13 10 9 12 14 10 22

25 IB25-261025 50663 GIRI SWAYAM SURYAKANT 17 10 11 8 9 8 8 9 43

26 IB25-261026 50664 GOKHALE AMRUTA AMAR 18 12 10 7 9 11 12 10 20

27 IB25-261027 50665 GORAL SUSHIL BASVANT 19 11 10 8 11 11 9 10 45

28 IB25-261028 50666 GURAV AARYAN SANDEEP 5 10 2 2 6 4 7 AB 11

29 IB25-261029 50667 HEGADE RUSHIKESH VINOD 18 10 8 7 9 8 11 10 AB

30 IB25-261030 50668 JADHAV ATHARVA ASHOK 17 10 2 7 8 6 12 10 AB

31 IB25-261031 50669 JADHAV ATHARVA KAMLESH 4 11 11 7 9 12 12 37 44

32 IB25-261032 50670 JADHAV TANUSHREE YOGESH 20 7 11 8 6 12 12 10 22

33 IB25-261033 50671 JAIN YASHRAJ MAHENDRA 23 9 11 10 10 11 11 24 44
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34 IB25-261034 50672 JOGAIKAR RUSHIRAJ HANUMANT 3 4 3 1 AB AB 5 AB AB

35 IB25-261035 50673 KADAM APURVA SURENDRA 22 10 8 8 11 11 13 10 22

36 IB25-261036 50674 KADAM NARAYANI SANTOSH 23 13 12 7 13 13 13 10 32

37 IB25-261037 50675 KANASE SHRADDHA RUPESH 17 14 13 9 12 13 13 35 43

38 IB25-261038 50676 KANKAL PRAJWAL SANDEEP 6 2 2 2 6 3 8 AB AB

39 IB25-261039 50677 KHAN FARDEEN RIZWAN 7 9 4 8 6 9 8 10 23

40 IB25-261040 50678 KHANDAGALE TANISHKA RAJENDRA 14 12 7 8 10 9 9 10 22

41 IB25-261041 50679 KHIRID HARSHVARDHAN SAMEER 20 12 7 9 6 6 12 20 20

42 IB25-261042 50680 KHOPADE VEDANT JITENDRA 20 12 8 7 10 8 11 10 19

43 IB25-261043 50682 KUDALE PRANAV GANESH 14 12 6 10 11 9 11 25 46

44 IB25-261044 50683 LEMADE PRADNESH PUNDLIK 0 AB AB 0 AB AB 5 AB AB

45 IB25-261045 50684 MALWADKAR YASH SANTOSH 18 14 7 11 11 11 11 32 47

46 IB25-261046 50681 MEET PRAMOD KOTHARI 18 14 9 11 11 12 11 9 43

47 IB25-261047 50685 MHASE RUTUJA DATTATRAY 25 13 12 7 11 14 12 40 44

48 IB25-261048 50686 MOMIN TOUHEED IMRAN 20 13 12 9 11 14 12 24 44

49 IB25-261049 50687 MORE AARYA NITIN 19 11 7 10 10 11 12 9 22

50 IB25-261050 50688 MORE PRADNYA NITIN 20 9 10 10 12 14 12 28 20

51 IB25-261051 50689 MULEY ADITYA NANDKISHOR 18 8 7 7 7 7 12 10 44

52 IB25-261052 50690 NAHAR PARTH SACHIN 19 12 12 9 11 12 13 24 43

53 IB25-261053 50691 NALE SANIKA GANESH 22 11 8 8 7 10 10 8 42

54 IB25-261054 50692 OSWAL ANJAN PRAVIN 21 7 8 9 6 9 12 10 22

55 IB25-261055 50693 OTURKAR ARCHIT AMBARISH 6 4 4 2 4 11 12 AB AB

56 IB25-261056 50694 OVANDKAR ATHARVA BALASAHEB 20 12 11 9 11 12 12 21 21

57 IB25-261057 50695 PADWAL SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR 18 14 12 8 13 11 13 33 45

58 IB25-261058 50696 PARDESHI SWAPNIL SUNIL 21 13 13 10 13 14 12 20 32

59 IB25-261059 50697 PAWAR RASHMI SUNIL 21 14 10 10 13 10 13 28 42

60 IB25-261060 50698 PAWAR RUCHIKA JAGDISH 13 11 12 10 11 12 12 29 43

61 IB25-261061 50699 PAWAR SAMRUDDHI VIKAS 14 10 12 5 9 9 11 20 44

62 IB25-261062 50700 PHAND SAMARTH KALURAM 24 12 12 10 9 14 12 30 43

63 IB25-261063 50701 RATHOD ANIKET BHIMRAO 21 14 14 10 13 14 13 35 46

64 IB25-261064 50702 RATHOD DHRUVI RAJESH 22 14 9 11 9 14 13 9 21

65 IB25-261065 50703 RAUT SHREYA SANDEEP 19 12 11 9 11 12 13 9 23

66 IB25-261066 50704 ROKADE ANEESH GANESH 21 14 11 10 13 13 13 33 42

67 IB25-261067 50705 SADBHAIYYA JANVI POPAT 20 13 11 7 12 12 12 28 43

68 IB25-261068 50706 SALVE PRANAV ATISH 18 11 12 12 13 12 13 9 31

69 IB25-261069 50707 SAPKAL SAMIKSHA NITIN 22 12 7 10 7 12 12 10 22

70 IB25-261070 50708 SARAF KAUSHIK PRALLAD 22 13 13 11 13 12 12 18 44
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71 IB25-261071 50709 SHAH ARYAN RUPESH 6 7 4 7 4 12 13 AB AB

72 IB25-261072 50710 SHARMA ANKIT MANOJ 26 14 12 10 13 13 14 30 42

73 IB25-261073 50711 SHARMA NIDHI SUNIL 22 11 8 5 7 10 12 19 33

74 IB25-261074 50712 SHINDE GAURAV CHANDRAKANT 20 11 4 6 7 12 13 AB AB

75 IB25-261075 50713 SOLANKI ARTH KANTILAL 17 7 3 5 5 9 8 AB AB

76 IB25-261076 50714 SUTAR PRAFULL PANDIT 18 10 7 9 9 4 13 20 43

77 IB25-261077 50715 TAMHANKAR SHREEYASH PRAVIN 1 1 2 1 2 2 7 AB AB

78 IB25-261078 50716 TUMPALLIWAR JAI AMAR 16 12 13 11 14 12 13 30 43

79 IB25-261079 50717 UTTEKAR SAMIKSHA RAJENDRA 18 12 11 10 10 10 11 35 44

80 IB25-261080 50718 VARYANI AARYA VISHAL 4 8 7 6 8 9 7 AB AB

81 IB25-261081 50719 YADAV ATHARVA VIJAY 19 9 10 9 13 9 11 9 33
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